Esco Multi-Zone ART
Workstation
2
Esco Multi-Zone ART
Workstation
“
“Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation
supports superior and gentle

Leica S8AP0
Recommended List of Microscopes and the Base Stand Types
Ordering Information
19
ITEM CODE MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
5131413 SMC-3A0 Support Stand with Caster Wheels (Height 24”) for 3ft Cabinets
5131414 SMC-3B0 Support Stand with Caster Wheels (Height 30”) for 3ft Cabinets
5131415 SML-3A0 Support Stand with Leveling Feet (Height 24”) for 3ft Cabinets
5131416 SML-3B0 Support Stand with Leveling Feet (Height 30”) for 3ft Cabinets
5131417 SMTC-3A0 S/Stand Telescopic 3Ft MAW, adjustable height
5171026 FC-MAW3-8
UV+Front Cover with magnetic interlock and bracket,
MAW-3FT, 230V 50/60 Hz 5170799
5130179 SMC-4A0 Support Stand with Caster Wheels (Height 24”) for 4ft Cabinets
5130180 SMC-6A0 Support Stand with Caster Wheels (Height 24”) for 6ft Cabinets
5130181 SML-4A0 Support Stand with Leveling Feet (Height 24”) for 4ft Cabinets
5130182 SML-6A0 Support Stand with Leveling Feet (Height 24”) for 6ft Cabinets
5130183 SMC-4B0 Support Stand with Caster Wheels (Height 30”) for 4ft Cabinets
5130184 SMC-6B0 Support Stand with Caster Wheels (Height 30”) for 6ft Cabinets
5130185 SML-4B0 Support Stand with Leveling Feet (Height 30”) for 4ft Cabinets
5130186 SML-6B0 Support Stand with Leveling Feet (Height 30”) for 6ft Cabinets
5131255 SMC-4A8-M
Motorized Support Stand for 4ft Cabinet, Caster Wheels,
Adjustable Height: 753mm to 1053mm, 230VAC 50/60Hz
5131266 SMC-4A9-M
Motorized Support Stand for 4ft Cabinet, Caster Wheels,
Adjustable Height: 753mm to 1053mm, 115VAC 50/60Hz
5131264 SMC-6A8-M
Motorized Support Stand for 6ft Cabinet, Caster Wheels,
Adjustable Height: 753mm to 1053mm, 230VAC 50/60Hz
5131267 SMC-6A9-M
Motorized Support Stand for 6ft Cabinet, Caster Wheels,
Adjustable Height: 753mm to 1053mm, 115VAC 50/60Hz
1320075 MAW-WB1 Tube Warming Block
1320071 MAW-MS1 Stereomicroscope, Total magnification: 6.7X - 45X